
Time Class  CLASS_TITLE Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg DT

09:45 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 0 Clear Round 85cm Ruth Jeffeson anastasia x

10:02 0 Clear Round 85cm Layla Grace  Davison Topkick Sailormaid x

10:04 0 Clear Round 85cm Nick Ireland Daytime Polly x

10:06 0 Clear Round 85cm Morgan Clayton Fake or Fortune x

10:08 0 Clear Round 85cm Julie Richardson Hero x

10:10 0 Clear Round 85cm Ruth Jefferson boris x

10:12 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 01a British Novice Ruth Jefferson 51311 Boris DQEWF DQEWF

10:32 01a British Novice Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236

10:34 01a British Novice Morgan Clayton 185120 Fake or Fortune 449689

10:36 01a British Novice Julie Richardson 60262 Ginger skye 447965

10:38 01a British Novice Laura Robinson 106256 Obelix RUSTP RUSTP

10:40 01a British Novice Kiera Newlove 160599 Pixie Hollow 448355

10:42 01a British Novice Nicola Curry 182980 Topkick Sailormaid 415363

10:44 01b 90 Open Rachel Collinson SUKWP Ernie SUKWP SUKWP

10:46 01b 90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583

10:48 01b 90 Open Kirsten Baul 177451 WANSKJAERS CARLSSON 450142

10:50 01b 90 Open OLIVIA STOCKDALE 180152 Havanna 407785

10:52 01a British Novice Kate Dennis 143595 Doubly Darcey 449838

10:54 01a British Novice Ruth Jeffeson 51311 Anastasia RKSNF RKSNF

10:56 01a British Novice Mellisa Whitfield 123773 Chacco Bay 426882

10:58 01a British Novice Lucinda jackson 137502 Ballyscully Boy 449952 -

11:00 01a British Novice Dawn dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940

11:02 01a British Novice Lucy webb 181746 MR WELLS 446599

11:04 01b 90 Open Emma-Louise 183287 Winner of Picobello z 391138

11:06 01b 90 Open Willow Sagar 186162 Orianthe Vanâ€™T Solheide 438731

11:08 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:30 02a Discovery Rachel Proudley 141266 PLS Horizon 447342

11:32 02a Discovery John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818

11:34 02a Discovery Kate Dennis 143595 Doubly Darcey 449838

11:36 02a Discovery Tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459

11:38 02a Discovery Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236

11:40 02a Discovery Mellisa Whitfield 123773 Chacco Bay 426882

11:42 02a Discovery Lucinda jackson 137502 Baliscully Boy 449952 -



11:44 02a Discovery Dawn dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940

11:46 02a Discovery Lucy webb 181746 MR WELLS 446599

11:48 02b 100 Open Emma-Louise 183287 Winner of Picobello Z 391138

11:50 02a Discovery Willow Sagar 186162 Orianthe Vanâ€™T Solheide 438731

11:52 02a Discovery Rachel Proudley 141266 niko V 450724

11:54 02b 100 Open Louise Perry RTBCA Ed RTBCA RTBCA

11:56 02a Discovery LUCY SUGDEN 152342 PRINCE LOUIS B 447402

11:58 02a Discovery Lindsey Craggs required  Nalentia blue required

12:00 02b 100 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusque dâ€™or vant lief kozen 395083

12:02 02b 100 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839

12:04 02b 100 Open Tim Craggs required carrickadawson candy required

12:06 02a Discovery John Guy 170786 P-Kibalu 446261

12:08 02a Discovery Rachel Proudley 141266 King Konan 447997

12:10 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:30 3a 105 Open Caroline Clarke 113946 TC Cobra Cruise 450784

12:32 3a 105 Open John Guy 170786 P -Kibalu 446261

12:34 3a 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusque dâ€™or vant lief kozen 395083

12:36 3a 105 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839

12:38 3a 105 Open Tim Craggs required carrickadawson candy required

12:40 3a 105 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290

12:42 3a 105 Open Sarah Proudley 147545 Belladine II 437342

12:44 3a 105 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 candy kane 448071

12:46 3a 105 Open Helena Reveley 118412 King Muse Z 446401

12:48 3a 105 Open Eleanor Perrin 164647 Flashlight SDW Z 434193

12:50 3a 105 Open Megan Fort 168287 Mia V 421073

12:52 3a 105 Open Jess Robinson 173955 Caraghs buffet 449654

12:54 3a 105 Open Amelia Webb 181133 GOLDINA 438925

12:56 3a 105 Open Caroline Clarke 113946 WHS Quality Cruz 450785

12:58 3a 105 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818

13:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:30 04a Newcomers Caroline Clarke 113946 WHS Quality Cruz 450785

13:32 04a Newcomers Rachel Proudley 141266 King Konan 447997

13:34 04a Newcomers LUCY SUGDEN 152342 PRINCE LOUIS B 447402

13:36 04a Newcomers Lindsey Craggs required  Nalentia blue required

13:38 04a Newcomers Helena Reveley 118412 King Muse Z 446401

13:40 04a Newcomers Eleanor Perrin 164647 Flashlight SDW Z 434193



13:42 04a Newcomers Megan Fort 168287 Mia V 421073

13:44 04a Newcomers Jess Robinson 173955 Caraghs buffet 449654

13:46 04a Newcomers Amelia Webb 181132 GOLDINA 438925

13:48 04a Newcomers Holly Clayden 156816 GRC Phantom 421679

13:50 04a Newcomers Georgie Tiplady 173606 Dukes Lady 444163

13:52 04a Newcomers Kate Dennis 143595 Eric the red 423643

13:54 04a Newcomers Holly Richardson 134453 Ballyneety silver service 450970

13:56 04a Newcomers Caroline Clarke 113946 TC Cobra Cruise 459784

13:58 04a Newcomers Rachel Proudley 141266 Cayambe VD Withoeve Z 447911

14:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:30 05a 115 Members Cup Olivia Mae Davison 158867 Kiss by a rose 434968

14:32 05a 115 Members Cup Georgie tiplady 173606 Dukes Lady 444163

14:34 05a 115 Members Cup Kate Dennis 143595 Eric the red 423643

14:36 05a 115 Members Cup Holly Richardson 134453 Ballyneety silver service 450970

14:38 05a 115 Members Cup Rachel Proudley 141266 Cayambe VD Withoeve Z 447911

14:40 05a 115 Members Cup LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ACARNO B 436680

14:42 05a 115 Members Cup Amy Simpson 153956 Hero RHF 438922

14:44 05a 115 Members Cup Olivia Mae Davison 158867 Mikodermus PP 445892

14:46 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 06a Foxhunter Rachel Proudley 141266 Jupiler 431775

15:02 06a Foxhunter Olivia Mae davison 158867 Mikodermus PP 445892

15:04 06a Foxhunter Georgie Tiplady 173606 Ditch Dancer 441775

15:06 06a Foxhunter Amy Simpson 153956 Hero RHF 438922

15:08 06b 120 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Happy Boy 398053

15:10 06b 120 Open Olivia Mae Davison 158867 Kiss by a rose 434968

15:12 06b 120 Open Isabella Armstrong 155479 Elgrando PS 432213

15:14 06a Foxhunter Georgie Tiplady 173606 Barbaraâ€™s Dancer 447575

15:16 06b 120 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Quality Rose II 420393

15:18 06b 120 Open Olivia Mae Davison 158867 FABULEU VD WATERTOREN 449322

15:20 xx xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx xxxxx

15:22 7a 130cm insufficient entries Isabella Armstrong 155479 Elgrando PS 432213

15:24 7a 130cm insufficient entries Olivia Mae Davison 158867 Fabuleau VD WATERTOREN 449322


